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 Wessler Engineering, Jessie Johnson

Engineer 6409 Constitution Dr., Fort Wayne, IN 46804 10/22/2019
P: 260-422-8279; F: 260-422-8280
Jessicaj@wesslerengineering.com
Valparaiso City Utilities, Steve Poulos

Owner 250 Billings St., Valparaiso, IN 46383 10/22/2019
P: 219-462-6174
spoulos@valpo.us

Contractors Gariup Construction Co., Inc, Megan Bibler
PO Box 64879, Gary, IN 46408 10/22/2019

1 P: 219-508-8197
megan.bibler@gariup.com
Rex Construction Co., Inc, Eric Rex

2 700 Schiller Ave., Schereville, IN 46375 10/22/2019
P: 312-209-1007
rex@rexconco.com
Grimmer Construction, Inc., Shawn Pappenheim

3 2619 Main St., Highland, IN 46322 10/22/2019
P: 219-924-1623; F: 219-924-0328
spappenheim@grimmerconstruction.com
LGS Plumbing,  Daniel Smith

4 1112 E. Summit St., Crown Point, IN 46307 10/22/2019
P: 219-663-2177; F: 219-662-2788
lgsplbg@yahoo.com

Addendums

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
WESSLER PROJECT NO.  208218.04.03

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  October 28, 2019

Project Name:  Sturdy Road Water Main Extension
Owner: Valparaiso City Utilities
Bid Opening Date:  November 12, 2019
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 G.E. Marshall, Inc., Doug Malackowski
1351 Joliet Rd., Valparaipso, IN 46385 10/22/2019

5 P: 219-462-3415
doug.malackowski@gemarshall.com
Gough Inc., John Redmond

6 2200 E. 88th Dr., Merrillville, IN 46410 10/22/2019
P: 219-756-2200
jredmond@goughinc.com
Dyer Construction Co., Keith Kegebein

7 1716 Sheffield Ave., Dyer, IN 46311 10/22/2019
P: 219-865-2961; F: 219-865-2963
kkegebein@dyerconstruction.com
TGB Unlimited, Lynn Sarti

8 25020 State Road 2, South Bend, IN 46619 10/22/2019
P: 574-968-2040;F: 219-968-2045
lynn@thebancroftcompanies.com
Woodruff & Sons, Inc., Nicole Springer

9 2125 E. US Highway 12, Michigan City, IN 46360 10/22/2019
P: 219-872-8605; F: 219-879-5339
woodruff.IN1@woodruffandsons.com
Hasse Construction, Fred Armstrong

10 10 Lincoln Ave., Calumet City, IL 60409 10/22/2019
P: 708-862-2450; F: 708-862-2455
farmstrong@hasseconstruction.com
 HRP Construction, Inc., Jered Baker

11 5777 Cleveland Rd., South Bend, IN 46628 10/23/2019
P: 574-271-7800; F: 574-271-0524 w/plans
estimating@hrpconstruction.com
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